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CONCEPTOS Total

NOMBRE: AMARO PICO,INMACULADA

N.I.F.: 05927527J  GRUPO: 1  NIVEL: 3  CATEGORÍA:   ANTIGÜEDAD: 17/06/2023

2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024

11696 CONCEJAL GRUPO PP

DiciembreNoviembreOctubreSeptiembreAgostoJulioJunioMayoAbrilMarzoFebreroEnero

SALAR.DEDIC.EXCLUSIV 3.625,801.812,901.812,901.812,902.061,751.812,903.554,721.777,361.777,361.794,541.833,791.768,98118 25.445,90

TOTAL RETRIBUCIONES 1.768,98 1.833,79 1.812,903.554,721.794,54 1.777,36 1.812,901.812,90 25.445,901.777,36 2.061,75 1.812,90 3.625,80

683,75 700,72 700,72 700,72687,00 687,00 687,00 700,72 783,16 700,72703,62 693,68 8.428,81

2.452,73 2.537,41 2.488,22 2.464,36 2.464,36 4.241,72 2.513,62 2.844,91 2.513,62 2.513,62 2.513,62 4.326,52 33.874,71

244,56246,77 255,82 251,76 230,35 230,35 456,43 238,22 277,26 244,56 244,56 489,12 3.409,76

1.658,84138,48 136,50 135,20 135,20 135,20 137,91 154,15 137,91 137,91 137,91 137,91

381,33

1.387,65

394,30

1.439,49

388,26

1.406,28

365,55

1.411,81

365,55

1.411,81

591,63

2.963,09

376,13

1.436,77

431,41

1.630,34

382,47

1.430,43

382,47

1.430,43

382,47

1.430,43

627,03

2.998,77

5.068,60

20.377,30

134,56

294,83 302,15 302,15 302,15296,23 296,23 296,23 302,15 302,15 302,15294,83 299,17 3.590,42

TOTAL RETENCIONES

Seguridad Social

I.R.P.F.

Líquido

Prorrata de Pagas Extras

Cotización Empresa

Total Coste

Nota: No Calculado (NC)


